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Frisbeegolf Club Keinukallion viikkokisat 2016 → Vko 17 (TD
Jarno)

No  

Avoin

Jarno Trogen

Iiro Iljin

Jere väkiparta

ilmo tolonen

Petri Koivunen

Jonne Talvitie

Juha Ahlgren

Joona Heinänen

Matti Koskenmäki

Niko Väisänen

Jason Gabrielsson

Remes R

vesa suni

Tuomas Kantoniemi

Remo Kapanen

Jani Ketonen

Janne Ehrukainen

Tuomas Javanainen

Mikael Mäkitalo

Harri Hägg

Jari Mikkonen

Ilmari Perttu

Otto Eskelinen

pasi piispa

Niko Kalliokoski

samuel helenius

Aaron Kopiloff

Hieu Nguyen
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avoin

1 Joona Heinänen 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 -2 61

2 Jonne Talvitie 6 6 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +3 66

3 Jere väkiparta 4 5 5 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 +4 67

4 Juha Ahlgren 6 5 6 4 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +7 70

5 Niko Väisänen 6 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 +8 71

5 Jason Gabrielsson 5 4 5 5 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 5 2 6 4 3 +8 71

7 Jarno Trogen 7 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 +11 74

7 Tuomas Kantoniemi 7 4 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 4 4 +11 74

7 Jari Mikkonen 5 6 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 2 +11 74

7 samuel helenius 7 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 6 6 3 +11 74

11 Janne Ehrukainen 10 6 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 6 3 3 5 3 2 +13 76

11 Tuomas Javanainen 6 6 4 5 3 2 4 6 5 6 3 2 5 3 2 5 5 4 +13 76

13 Remes R 7 6 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 +14 77

13 Mikael Mäkitalo 6 6 7 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 6 2 +14 77

13 Aaron Kopiloff 9 4 4 4 3 2 4 6 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 7 +14 77

16 vesa suni 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 5 6 +15 78

16 Niko Kalliokoski 15 5 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 +15 78

18 pasi piispa 7 5 5 5 3 2 3 6 5 4 3 3 6 4 5 6 4 3 +16 79

18 Matti Koskenmäki 10 5 6 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 +16 79

18 Harri Hägg 7 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 2 +16 79

18 Jani Ketonen 10 7 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 6 5 3 +16 79

22 ilmo tolonen 9 7 5 4 3 3 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 +18 81

22 Ilmari Perttu 8 8 5 7 2 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 +18 81

24 Iiro Iljin 7 7 10 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 +28 91

24 Petri Koivunen 14 6 7 5 4 3 5 7 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 2 +28 91

26 Hieu Nguyen 13 8 8 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 2 5 4 6 6 4 4 +31 94

27 Otto Eskelinen 10 8 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 6 4 8 7 6 4 +34 97

28 Remo Kapanen 18 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 7 3 4 5 7 5 +36 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 63

Avg 8.1 5.5 5.3 4.2 3.3 2.8 3.9 5 4.3 3.9 3.2 3.1 5.3 3.6 3.8 4.7 4.8 3.5 78.3

Difficulty 18 17 16 4 5 1 13 14 6 12 3 2 15 8 11 9 10 7 15.3

Birdie -1 1 5 2 10 1 1 4 2 1 2 7 36 7%

Par 0 2 8 8 14 18 15 9 7 20 8 22 17 4 12 14 13 10 8 209 41%

Bogey 1 3 6 10 8 6 3 13 14 7 14 4 6 15 15 7 8 9 8 156 31%

Double Bogey 2 5 8 5 2 5 6 1 4 1 1 7 1 1 5 6 3 61 12%

Triple Bogey 3 7 3 2 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 1 24 5%

Other >3 11 3 2 1 1 18 4%
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